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APPROVED:

FILL tN AND $(GN » TH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

‘v' r
Portland, Maine, Bct 4, 1982 | CITy SORTLAN!

To the INSPECTOR GF BUILDINGS, roRTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for o pevmus to instoll the following heating, cooking or power cquiput. at i accord-
ance wnth the Laws of Mains, the Building Code . “ the City of Portiand, and tie following specifications

Location 100 State St. Use of Ruilding fmalta {amily No Stories ’g;* Building
tsting x

Name and address of owner of appliance State St. Management

Installer’s name and address Rudi the Plumber - 1231 Forest Ave. Telephone 797-8311

General Description of Work
To mstzlt 2 boilers - gas - new

IF HEATER, OR POWER BCILER
Location of apphance basament Any burnable mater:al m oot surface v beseath?
i so, how puotectey - homd of fuel® Jas
AMunzum distanees to burnable matenal, from top of appliance or casing toy. of 1umace

From t:p of smoke pipe From front of appliance “rom sides or back cf appliance

w

Size of .h rney flue Other counections to same flue
If gas rireu. how vented? thru chirney Rated maximun: demand per hour 1,820 each
zes boiler

Wil suncient fresh air be supplied to the apphance to msure proper and safe combustion*

IF OIL BURNER
Narw and type of burner I aheiled by underwriters’ laboratories?
Wil operator ue always in attendance? Does oil supply lire feed from top or tottom of tank?
Ty of o beneath burner Size of vent pipne
Lucation of oil storape Numnber and capacity of tanks
I uw water shut oif Make
Wil all tanhs be more than hive feet from any flame * Hew many tanks cnclosed ?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners

IF COOKING AYPLIANCE
Location »f applance Any burnable matesal m tloor swface or bencath®
Ii so, bow protected ? Hleroht of Taegs, it am
Shirt.,, at bot’um of aj pliance? Distance to combustible nater af from 1op of appliance *
From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided? If so, aow vented? Forced or gravity #
If gas fired, how vented? i J maxenum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

UL e

e
.f@ﬁ\_

Amount of toe endlonal? 30.00

Will there i 1n charge of the above work & persan competent to
see that the State and City requiremen.s pertaining thereto are
observed?

‘Siguature of Installer
INSPECTION COPY
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[ENTERPRISE
ENGINEERING INC

ROUTE 125

FREEPORT

MAINE 04032

TEL. s07-865-5184 August 30, 1982

Mr. P. S. Hoffsess

Chief of Inspection Services

pDepartnent of Planning and Urban Develcpment
Inspection Services Division

City of Portland

portland, Maine 04101

SUBJECT: Proposed Boiler Irstallation
100 State Street Apartments
Cur Project 81-SSM-2

Dear Sam:

Please find enclosed completed 2 ¢ .ot documerts ready for
contractor bidding for the ubove . ioned project. You pre-
viously reviewed the preliminary w.tk and submnitted a letter

of review dated January 5, 1982. MNo changes have occurred
since tihat period. on July 16, 1982 we submitted the completed
contract drawings ana specifications for the chimney and boiler
room enclosure associcted with tnis mechanical-electrical work.
Please call if you have any questions regarding the proposed
work.

very truly yours,

Stephen S. Brooks, P.E.
Assistant Director of
Engineering

ssB/ccp

Enclosures
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT 155UED

B.0.C.A. USE GROUP
B.O0.C.A. TYPE OF coszmvcnox
ZONING LOCATION ? PORTLAND, MAINE .Aug,. 4..1283.. . .
: CItY of PORILAND

pue 18 1982

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORILAND. MAINE

The undersigned hereby appiies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish. move or install the,  following building, stra-ture,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Mudine, the Portlend B.Q.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if an:. submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Fire Distrit #1 0, # O
L 775-1437

arsadtanece asea

2 Lessec’s name and address ....H. &:-Cavpenter;- Ineir — 5% Main Sty
3. Contiactor’s name and address:&r.ﬂvvkﬁzp#&-" - STy =248 Rt A - PEAS oo s Fehphone 79272323 TT

No. of sheets

/L ASLUSE wereeenee.nscroosnanasesssnsanssesanaocnn -
_ Maerial No. stories
& Other buildings on same lot ........
Estimated contractural cost S. 18,00 Appeal Fees

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. . .cocennivnnens remamscssca Buse Fee
@ 775-5451 Late Fee «.... hemsacasen

TAL e,
Alter garage to boiler room vith c¢himney TOTA $ .109.00

as per plan.

PERMIG o $5 Ssijons
(s psar T #1) }5{ IT H LETTER

NOTE 10 APPLICANT: Scparate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical
and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? s.iiieeeenee
Is connection to be made 1o public sewer? .. ..ooeeneene If not, what is proposed for sewage? ......eoenee cesacan
Has septic tank notice been semt? ......enee hereranenie Form notice sem?
Height average grade to top of plate Height average prade to highest pointof roof ....ceeenisenn
Size, front depth
Matesial of foundation ...vieeceoneceas ...+ Thickness, top bouom ..... ..cellaro.ooiiiiiieee. ceeenenn
Kind of roof ..... vesanansnne veees.. Riseperfoot ROOfCOVENINE . cvvvvnanroncanns veseaneenns
No. of chimneys +veeness. . Material of chimneys of hining Kindofheat,...... oo fueloaa...
Framing Lumber—Kind ...oo0eveeees Dressed or full size? . oovenoen. .. Cornerposts......
Sice Girder ...... feesaeenns Columns under girders . Le..Max.oncenters . cooencnnnee
Studs (outside wails and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: tst floor Vi B . , roof

On conters: Ist floOf evvuvness ceee s ceeesraseceen Y. EUUUUURPUUURN {.1.| SPPPPPPPPPPPR

Maximum span: Ist floor
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .eveieeeeoorooncsrossssasasorane . height? ....... P

1IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same lot ,tobeaccommodated ..... number commercial cars to be accommodated
Wil' utomobile repairing be done other thaa minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ........
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING L\'SP?ON’PLAN EXAMINER Will work require disturbingofany treeona publicstieet?.....
ZONING: .. /A7~

BUILDING C : A Wilt there be in charge of the above work a person competeat
Fire Dept. k- AN Ot .. to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
are observed? .........

Signature of Applicant .

Type.N: gtk .Bert.Pelletier.inx.owner
Other coverveesns resenerosna reesesee
and AdAress ...eeeeiveccss eressssesacees

F1:1.D INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY
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Januacy 5, 1982

Enterprize Enqincering Inc,
Rte, #125
Freeport, Me, 04032

Cear Mr. Brooks:

In review of your proposed boilar roam conscruction at lu0 State Street
Apacrtnents, (your project 81=5fM=-2), I have no problem with what you propose,

I'm enclosing a copy f Section 1605,1 Roiler Room and Section 12,2 Parber
of Dcorvays, 1981 BOCA Basic Building Code,

If I can be of any future help, please call,

Sircerely,

P.S, Hoffses
Chief of Inspection Cervices




Walter Hilton, Chier Buflding
100 ytate Street
After a

N«l’q&u R
Project,

letrer eplaining certagn p
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Isarbaerg Yaven Rasociates
29 Teowrple Street
Loston, Masa. 02111

Subjects 100 state Strevt Project
Eeor Mr., Isenbergs:

I :m izsuing thic certificate with stxong reservationn, as
you knou, in rnference to tie handicsp units being reudily acces~
sable to exergency maouns of ogress.

. was ¢reatly isturled vith the elimination of the aczceas
razp, shesm on the soutimast elevation, leading from ths ground
floox to the finien gradr., ‘“‘his wias ~iart of the approved sct of
plans suvlnitted w.ch your pennit eppiication. The remsval of
this ramp should /.0t have b2en done without prior authorization
by this office,

Vihersas, tlere vas a change of administration vdtnin thiz
effico, which seemed 1.0 Fove causad a lack of commuaication be-
“ween my officy and tae suile.. i sees no rsasen in punishing
the ownaer of this prvject by - : cuholding thre Certifi.ate of
Occupancy.,

Eowever. in tha future, if you undertake any new projects
within this area, 7 bupe we will have a batter working relation-
ship which would ba Leneficisl to us both.

Yours truly,

Chlef of Building Inspecticns




s APPLICATION FOR PErmiT | PERMIT I1SSUES
@g& U-0.C.A. USE GROUP .. (1840 SEP 11 1974

3.0 CA. TYPE OF CONSTRULTION . . .

ZONING LOCATION____ 3 | CITY of PORTLEND

To the LIRECTOR QF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PoRTLAND, MAINE

The unlersigned hereby cpplies for g permit 1o erect, alter repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
lure equuprient or change use in accordance with the Laws of the Stete of Mane, the Portland B.O.C 4. Building Code and
Zoning Ordirance of the City f Porilang with vlans and specifications, if ary, submitted herewith and the { g specifica-
tions,

1
¥

mg

. 2+ xo Fire District #1 0 #2
. v 1550 Soldierd Pie

:. g:snex" ss n:nme and address Roid, Eiighton; *ass - Telenhone . . 18749560
2. see’s n

Telephone
p - Specificutions No. of sheets
L roposed use of Lullding ...conyalescen. Ventex . [T T . No. families
Last u.e
Material No. stories
Other buildings on same lot
Estimated contractural cost § Fze $..15,00....

FIELD INSPECTOR-—Mr. Lartwrignt GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is for: @ 775-5451

to construct foundation only per plan,
Ext. 234

Masonry Bldg.
Metal Bldg. o- Stamp of Special Corditions
Alterations .............. g7

27~
Q> ek \N

. NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the instullers and svbcontractors of heating, plumbing, elsctri.
\ col und mechamcals. call: Kermit Lipez, 772-§6’§£-

Demolitions

\ PERMIT ISTO BEISSUEDTO  ¥prmemymps

A
Y DETAILS OF NEW WORK
,J Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
’ Is connection to be made 15 pablicsewer? ... ... . .. .. . .. If not, what is proposed for sewage? ... ..., ..
™~ Has septic tank notice been sent; . .. ... . freeenieiaa.., Form notice sent? ....... . ... e .
Height averaze grade 10 top of plat~ Height average grade to highest point of 100f
size, froat depth solid or filled lznd?
Materia of foundation Thickness, top
Kindof reof , ..,.... --»... Rise per foot .
No. of chimneys ..., ,. +++ -+ Material of chimneys
Framirz Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? ..,....... .. Corner posts
Size Girder ..., .......... Columns under girders i Max. on centers ,
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
Joists and rafters: 1st floor
On centers: Ist floor , roof . ..
Maximum span: Istfloor .............. ., 2nd » Toof 08
If one story building with masoney walls, thickness of walls? ............... .. .. " «+.+. height?

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same ot ., .., to be accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated . . ,
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored ir the propa: 1 building?
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQ.JS
BUILDING INSPECTION-—PLAN EXAMINER . &/ Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . .
ZONING: & 0o, Gl /(2.0 it . -2 245, -222
BUILDING CODE: Will there be in charge of the above work a perscn competent

t0 see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: arc nbserved? ., Y©S
Others: ..

e Nt e B L "

*eserenra e n
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STATE OF MAINE
DEPARTMENT UF HUMAN SERVICES
AUGUSTA, MAINE (4333

CAVID €. SAyT e
COMAISSIONE N

Eisenbwg Haven 2sso~lates, Ing.
25 Temple fMace
Bosten, ¥/, 02111

Subtect: Inspection of Eldoyiy Housing: Prot ... , M) State Strent, Porglond
Vaine

Dear Mr, Eisenburg:

- This letter is in response to ry visi. "= sutject property cf
tiovember 16, 1978. The purzese of this visit o . ro view bathtub waste

cornections and determine wrether acecass panols vwould be required.

After viewing several typica: shtub commections, it was ny deter-
miration that the comiection betveen tne fixture tall plece end the trap
am was not a mechanical Jolnt and trat a specific arcess panel weuld
rot be required under the ¥aine Plurbing Code, Part I,

If you have any further quescicns regarding any requirerents of
Maire Plumbing Code, Part I, ~lease do not hesitate to 2ontace mo at
289-3826.

Tours verry Trialy, .

}

LN f , ,

tRussell G. rving Sunltaw Enetygcp
Plens & Stendards Review
PDivisicn of Healtn Enginecrine
Ra/An
¢2:  Frank Frye, IMSHA
Ernoid Gocdwin, LPI

?

.

'

i
§
i
H
I
f

: o
TETE SR AU ot s Ao o e 5 <




cITY OF PORTLAND
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS

A building will be demolished at 4 98

on __pgr_mjh jssn_ed H)_é_-'zn -
Santino J Viols .

The Contractor is

Apt; Bldg. or Nurses Dorm.

Sewer Drain Before Bldg. 18 Demtilished.

October 6, 1970
Sewer Div. & Contractol Notified Of Sa@aling Of

Department of Public Works
n, CoBB
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CITY OF PORTTAND, MAINE
DPEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

October &, 1979

Mercy Hespital

114, State St.
Portland Maine

¥With relation to permit applied for to demolish a building or
portion of building at #98 Ttate St. it is unlawful
+o commence demolition work until a permit has been issued from this
department.

Section 6 of the Ordinance for rodent end vermin control provides:
174 shall be unlawful to demolish any btuilding or structure unless
provision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit for the
demolition of a building or siructure shall be issued by +he Building
Ingpection Department until and unless provisions for rodent and vermin
eradication have been carried out under supervision of & pest control
operator registered with thz Health Deparimente

The building permit for demolition cannot be igsued until the
provisions of this section have been satisfied. It is the obligation
of owner or demolition contractor or both %o take up with the Health
Department the matter of complying with thie section, being prepared
to inform that department what registered pest control operator is to
be employedo

Very truly yourS,

R, Lovell Brown
h Direcuvor

Eradication of thie puilding has been completedas /'a~5' - e
Wo roidence of ,:,_,a/,g,,;f m./:ﬁog
/ : : 75%@ D 2
s 2

Contractor:

Santino J Viola

touds _—

it e e

0
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure  Brick E;g”’.! of PURI L&?;ﬂ
Portland, Masne, Get. 1, 1970
To the INSTLCTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTIAND, MAINg

Th: undersigned herehy applies Jor a permat 1o pre, s alterrer 1ir demotrsy wall the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the Statr of Matne the By tdiug Cody and Zoming Jrdinance of the City of Portland, plans and
Specificats ns, i any, submtteq hercwith and the followy spe A utrons,

Location 98 State “te Within Fire Limits? . Dist. No.
Owner’s name and address derey Hospital, 1L State Ste -« Telephone..
Lessee’s name and address - Telephone
Contractor’s name and address Santino J Vi ola, 84 Fayson st, Telephone
Architect Specifications Plans No. of sheets
Proposed use of Suildin, . . No families . _
Last use . Apt. B.'.'.dg. {or Kurses Dorm, ) No. familjes
Material  brieck No stories 2% tleat Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot . .. .
Estimated cost § Feeg 10.00
General Description of New Work

To demolish 2i~story bric . uilding,

Do you agree tc tightly and bermanently close aly sewers or dreins tonnecting with
public or private sewers from this building or structure to be demolished, undor the
Supervision and to the approval of *he Dept, of Public iorks of the City of Portle.nd/? Yes,

Land to remain vacant? e

TEL Dy Dept
r R

Reo g - Heal Doepy,

It is under stood thay tkis permit does not tnclude instaligiion -f heating apparapys which is to be taben vul separctely by and iy
the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing in olved in this werk? Is any clectrical work invelved in this work? .. ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer; —— —- If not, what s Proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice beensentp . == -—Form notice sene; T e e et
Height average grade to top of plate ileight average grade to highest pointofroof . . (
Size, front . . .. depth . . No. steries solid or filled land> - - earthorrock? . .

Material of foundation ... .o Thickness, top bovtom | cellar

Kindof roof e Rise per foot . - Roof covering .

No. of chimneys . .. _ Material of chimneys -oflining . _ Kind of heat ..
Framing Lumber—Kind — - Dressed or full sjzes Corner posts

Size Girder . - Columns under girders _ Size Max. on centers .
Studs (outside wails and carvying partitions) 2x4.1¢/ 0. C. Bridéing in every floo; and flat roof span over § feet.
Joists and rafterg: Ist floor v2ad. .0 3rd
Cn centers: Ist floor. ... ¢ 2nu
Maximum span: st loor . , 2nd..
If one story building with masonry walls, thicknesg of walls? _

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same ot , t¢ be accommedated number commercial cars to be accom modated
Will automobile repairing be done other than mine- repairs to cars habitually stored jn the proposzd building?... ...

APPROVED: Miscellanec us

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . no ..
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the Staie and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? . yes

Mercy Hospital
Santino J Viola




bermit No. 7 O \\x_\ Teo 4
i 78O0
_@ Quner L 20 e §N\\M\N

Date of permit \\wﬂ m\ VN

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Final Li.spn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice

ZL. é:’ﬂ/
— 7

fd

Cd

e
>

L

z

/7

g S




86~100 STATE STREET-33-53 GRAY STREET~23-27 WINTER STREE
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ERMIT ISSTED
BOCA.USEGROUP .........civvcviniannes o
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION 0 NAR &.,O 1963

March 29, 1983
1 the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE .00
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repatr, demolish, move or install the following building, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C. A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordmance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications. if any, submitied herewith and the following specificat’ ns:
LOCATION 100 Scate Street Fire District #1 O, #2 0
Ovre > nanle and address 3 E Telephone .. 775-1437. ..
2. Lessee’s name and address Telephone
1 Contcactor's name and address HeB, Carpenter — Sanford, Maine . . . Telephone

No. of sheets

Proposed use of building .

Last use

Matu

Other buildings on same fot

Estimated contractural cost $ Appeal Fees

s
FIELYD INSPECTOR- Mr. Base Fee

@ 775-5451 Late Fee

TOTAL

To construct 12' x 6' concrete ped to be used fgr
kus shelter, being donated by Metro Transportatdon Stamp of Special Conditions
as per plans. 2 sheets of plans.

(Rl - -

send permit to Paul Martin, 100 State St. _ HOID, WILL PICK UP PFRMIT

NOTE 10 APPLICANT: Se~  ate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical
and mecharicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? . ..........
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ............. If not, what is proposed for sewage? ...................
Has septic tank notice beensent? ... il Form notice sent? ... oottt
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of rood
Size, front t carthorrock?....... ...
Material of foundation Thickness, top
Kind of roof Rise per foot Roof covering
No. of chimneys Mat~-ial of chimneys of lining
Framing Lumber-—Kind Dressed orfullsize? ............. Corner posts
Size Girder Columns under girders iz Max. oncenters
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bricging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet.

Joists and rafters: Ist floor

On centers: Ist floor

Maximum span: Ist floor
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ....... ..ot height? .............

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on an.clot , to beaccommedated number commercial cars to he accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPEC [TON--PLAN EXAMINER

2ONING:

BUILDING CODE: ...iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiviseeennneas Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
o ses that the State and City requirements pertaiming thereto

Health Dept.: ....o.vvieain., are observed? ..... ...

Others: ﬁ\/ﬂ!‘:’.".\'r n. OFL %ﬂgﬁ”"" 3/17/4”3 ..
W{D: {)K ' /I%?;v “Sigh '{n’u{/ of Applicant /g:‘/ z m

Type Name of ‘ﬂ&‘i&gemant .................................... 1
Other

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S CCPY QFFICE FILE COPY

E/WH,(Q&{A/




remn o 83/ 0.2/ 4 n
. Location /O/ﬁ - ,{Kj;‘ﬁ; J
Owner ,éﬁ;)zzj \.,\J/ ; %«mﬂﬂ
Date of permit 3 —-—-9~ 9“ &3
Approved [ f 2y - £ 3
Dwelling @W,’Hf/ L///?M/

Garage

Arsgatidn,
A

8 X

N

N
1

) A

Lot

NOTES

L/

Y- P

-
A




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
B.0.C.A. USE ¢royup
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF con
ZONING LOCATION

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PoORrRTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned herepy cpplies for a permir to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the follo wing building, Structure,

8e use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland 8.0, ¢ A Building Code and Zoning

Ordinance of the City o Portland wih Plans ang specificrtions, if any, submitted herewith gng the fol[owing specifications:
LOCATION 108 State Streot. Fire Distriet #) Df, #20
I. Owners name and addresg ; S4St 775-1437
2. Lessee’s name and addresg
3.

No. stories
Other buildings o same lot
Estiraated contractural cost § Appeal Fees

FIELD !NSPECTOR~Mr. Base Fec
Late Fee
TOTAL

g donated by\Metro ¥
a3 per plang, 2 shoatg of plans,

send permit to pauj Martin, 1600 State St.

_J\'OT E TO APPLICAN T: its a; 7 j contractors of heating, Pl bing, electrical
and mechanicals,

. DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Iz any plumbing involyed in this work? Is any electrica] work invoived i this work?
Is connection 1o be made to public sewer? |, . e, If not, what is proposed for sewage? , . .
Hasv.septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Heigit average grade to to Height average grade to highest point of raaf
Size, front ..., . ... depth solid or filled land?
Material of foundation Thickness, top
Xind of roof Rise per foot Roofcovering

of lining

Columns under girders i Max. on centers
de walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16~ - Bridging i floor and flat roof spuan over §
Joists and rafters: SO0 2ng L , 3rd
On centers; ist floor
Maximum span:
If one story building with maso

IF A GARAGE
No, cars nowaccommodated op samelot stobe accommodated number commercig] carsto be accommodated

Will automobife Tepairing be done other than mj i ually stored in the proposed building?

AFPROVALS By, . MISCELLANEOUS

© . BUILDI: sreee Willwork require dis
ZONING.
BUILDING CODE; i i 8¢ of the above worl 2 person competent
Fire Dept.: . ) to see that the State and City Tequirements pertaining theretg
Health Dept.; are observed? :

- Others:

“and Address .

FIELD "\JSPECTOR'S cory APPLICANT'S‘COPY OFFICE FILE COP




APPLICATION FoR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED
B.O.C.A. USE GROUup
B.O.C.A. TYPE GF CON‘STRUCT:'OI‘J
ZONING LOCATION

To the CIUEF OF BUILDING & IN
The undersigne, ! hereby applies for
equipmeny or change use in accordanc, ! e Portland B,o), ©
Ordinance of the Ciy of Portland i, j if any, subniitted herewith qng the fallowing specificatiors:
LOCATION 103 state Street - : RGO Fire District g1
1 : Telephone
2. Lessee’s name and addrasg
3. Contracior's

Proposed use of buj

Last use

Material

Other buildings on same Jot

Estimated Contractural cost § Appeal Fees

FIELD lNSPECTOR—«Mr. Base Fee
Late Fec
TOTAL

Stamp of Special Conditions

Berd pernit tn #1 at 100 State st, 04102

NOTE 70 APPLICANT Separare permits qre required by the installers gy subcontracrors of heating, ,olz'tmbing, electricql
and mechanicqls,

DETAILS oF NEW WoRk
Is any plumbing invelved in this work? ... Ye§ Is any electrica) work involved i this work?
Is connection 16 be made t¢ public sewer? Q‘-{lging If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sen
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade 1o highest poiny of roof
Size, front solid or filled land?
Thickness, top
Riseper faot Roofcz."ering .
Material of'chimneys of lining
Dressed or ful; size? Corner posts
Columns under girders Size Max. on centers
de walls ang carrying partitions) 2x4.16~ 0. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet,
Joists and raftc:s; Istfloor ..., ... .. . 2nd 2 3ra
On centers: Ist floor
Maximum span;
If one story building with maso

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated op same lot »to be accommodated number Commercial cars 1o pe accommodated
Will automobile repairi ninor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEUUS

BUILDING INSPECTION-—PLAN EXAMINER Will work require disturbing ofany tree on a pr

ZONING:

BUILDING CODE: i i rge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dept.. to sec that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: are observed?

Others: .

Signature of Applican; 143 %}fx/ - !‘ 1'5 7;;6;95/2{}”
Type Nesnasferient Co,
v

\5

FIELD INSFECTOR'S Copy

TR s e tomm,

[T

T e s e e o,

T e s e g,




STATE STRRET~33-53

GRAY STREET—33-27 WINTER STREE




L PERMIT INFORMATS oON - T
Type Of Structure ToBe Served:

Plumbing To Ba Installed By:

1. [J MASTEHPLUMBER

2. 03 01 BURNERMAN

30 MEGD. HOUSING DEALER MECHANIG
. 4 O PUBLIC UILITY EMprovEs

This Application ix Jor

1. 01 NEWPLUMBING T [ SINGLE FAMILY DWELLnG

2 D,ﬁ/mrgn 2 {3 MCOULAR OR MOBILE HOME
PLUMBING 3 £J MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING

+ O Gten . SPECIFY: . _ et pos  #rs.. s

L

ity

%

& [I-PROPERTY OWneR

uoenses |, , , |

Column 2
Type of Fixture

Hosebiob / Siicoek

—

Column {
Neombar Type Of Fixture

Bathtub (and Shower)

[ ————

Ficor Drain

Shower(Separais)

Urinal

Sink

Drinking Fountain

Wash Basin

Indirect Waste

Water Cicset (Toitex)

Water Treatmeng Sottener, Fiter, ote.

Clothes Wasier

Grease. O Separator

DishWasher

Dermal Cuspidor

Garbiage Disposal

Bidet

Ouw-\“

Fixtures (Subtotal)
Colump 2

FEE SCHEDULE
ULATING FEE

Paga 1ot
HHE - 211 Rev, 423

TOWN CopY




Myetson/Alien Managemert Company

100 State Sireet &
BullesPayson
100 State Street
Portland
Maine
04102 .
a2
207.775.1437 February ¢, 1984

TOTAL COST ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NEW OFFICES AND
NE¥ BEAUTY PARLOR AT 100 STATE STRELT WILL BE $6,729.00.

COST ESTIMATE BY PAUL MARTIN AND DON CASS

FEy - ) A
Voo Ur BLUL. INLE

CITY OF PORILAND

Beverluy Lamson

J

N T 2 Sl s

PP R T WY AR € T A 0T T e A S T gt S b e v




e —

February 7, 1984

Myerson-Allen Management Co.

100 State Street

Portland, Maine 04102

Dear Sir:

You* application to remodiel four (4} offices ang reconstruct beauty parlor
at 100 State Street has been reviewed and a ouilding permit is herewith
issued, subject to the fellowing PEQUirement:

Fire alarm ang sprinkler protection shall be maintained and
adjusted as required by renovations,

If you have any questions en this requirement, please c211 this office.

Stncerely,

- SAMU FSES,
CHIEF OF INSPECTION SERYICES

PSH/mib

389 CONGRESS STREET o PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 o TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451




i

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ?E?&m ISSUED
BO.CAA. USE GROUP «.uvernnenenreneasrsaennsanrnnnesenreanneensnsenns £ 9 M
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ..crvvnrnnse 102...........‘ hon -
INTN : ; Feb., 1984
ZONING LOCATION ...ccovenenn.. «neares PORTLAND, MAINE ..., 552 . 299 Q{ PSRTLAIP;B

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned Sereby applies for u permit 1o erect. alier, repair, demolish, move ar installthe followirg building, structure,
equipmient or change use i goco. larce with she Laws of the State of Maine, the Portlar” © 2.C.A. Dulding Code and Zoning
Ordinance of ke City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewisth and the following specifications:
LOCATION State. SXxeek - Myerson.v. Allen Manazewent §O...... Fu:Disrict #1.0, £20
. Ouner's pame and address ..m Allen pa‘%’?.c.o‘.:..s.a.@... ....... Telephone . .77.:3'.'1.4.37.
2 Lessee’smame and address .. .ciiiiiiiiiinsiiansanatarasnionrincnonsanoncnsiasre TEIPRONE Quran-nnaasenn
3. Contractors name and address QYIEY.... ernracmancrnansasnas TERPHODE Lhlivinininnn
Chtmsriessasssasacsanscannas s renreesassanncastens venaas tersnssasannrenirsnonsacensassas NO, Ul sbeets (...,
Proposed use of building ..elde.:ly.l’nusing canaarranacrens axsscasrinans No. families ooonvenen.
Gesaucsarancarcannans Cetesamreenarenascan riaenenas No. families ......,...
Heai....ocoonan mens Styleofrool . i eiiiii e ROOMDE e o s aiinananncnanns
Other buildings 00 5aME 10t cviniiin o inieicacsencsanansncanancnsnane wresskroanaanne
Estimated contractural cost §.. &,729.00.. Appeal Fees S irnnrannenaass

FIELD INSPECTOR ML cuuinnnrinaceneronrannnnnn Base Fee --..45/00.....
@ 7753451 Late Fee catenananasanan

TOTAL 5.....45,00...

» s e b s

To remodel 4 new offices and reconstruct beauty parlor
as per plans. 4 sheets of plans.

et a2 ¥ s m b e s

Stamp of Speciai Conditions

send permit to § 1 at 100 State St. 04102

PERMIT 1SSUTI
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate per.:.;*s are required by the installers und sulcontractors of heaxmg,?lzﬁxbmf gtectricm
and mechanicals. s

Bt i e R e T -

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ....yes....... Is any clectrical work involved in this work? .,..yes....
{s connection to be rmade to public sewer? . SXISTING. . If not, what is proposed for SCWaEE? oereeennnnenenenns
Has septic tank notice been 32047 .. ., v nriennsnnncranes FOMM BONCE SO o .uvesnnnarrernnscssrsacaancenarans
Height average grade to topof plate ..o, unnvennnnn. ».»~ Height average grade to highest point of 100f ......ervveenen
Size,froot,,.cian.oou-depth .co.o ..., . No.stories oa,.,... f Sdorfill2dland?...........carthorrock?...uevunnes
Material of foundation ....c..ovensernenan., .. Thickness, top........ bottom.. cellar et
Kind of roof . censsnearasnnssncsass.. Riseperfoot..... cescincncess ROOFCOVENING v vivrevarnraeeasnnrursernnanenne
No. of chimneys ......pevurenn.... Material of chimneys ....... of lining ....ovs... Kindofheat cuyoenee.. fuel onnns..
Framing Lumber—Kind ...... wesses Dressedor full size? .o ioeeinss s COMEEPOSES o oevnnnnnnnns SIS crininnnnnsees
Size Girder snrsenacranrnq.. Columns under girders ..ovveisnocannn,s SZEeenrversnens MAK. ONCENIETS 1 vvrennnnnnnns
Studs (outside walls and carrying psnitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: Ist floor ..... 5.7, | PRI | {: S 12| S s

Ou centers: Istfloor coveviireninen 020 tiienninnnnns 2300 civiiiiinnnns s 1000 ciivnnn.cneen

Maximum spar: LE131:11] S 1 BN | . SO FUURIE (1] S
If oe story building with masonry walls, thickness of Walls? ...ceruciivrecnnnvncnnerinssss BElgRI? ooreniionnss

1F A GARAGE
No. cars nowaccommodated crsamelot ..., ., ta beaccommodated ... ... aumber commercial carsto b2 ac "ommodated ... .
will amomobﬂe reparing be donc other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

AI’PROF LS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—FLAN EXAMINER svsee Will work require Jisturbing of any tree 021 a public street? . no.

ZONl\G N PP e ey
EU!LDth GOE: cemens /@ \.... e ill there be fa charge of the above werk a person competent
Ll L0 .o f /1o see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

B sesesess  Areobserved? , Yes..,
Otheres™, cnrreeisnmeenccrsensonrsaronanans
Signature of Applicant ./ a/{‘. : Phoa'#...p........ von
Tychamcofabov% Vﬂrﬂnf@-‘ Mysrson -hilen  14o0p 30 4G

Other ooriiiirireelnnnnsnnn ermessree

and Address ........... setesnensnnne

[ PERMIT ISSUED |
"f? LPIESFEHWW APPLICANT'F\ COoPY OFFICE FILE COPY




Approved ﬁ, ?, X
Dwelling v} s

h.\..}\ o -\m«:w
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. . e
pspitpe i et

Clt) of Portland, Maine — Building or Use Permit Apphication 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel; (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716
Location of Construction: ) 'F)wm;: N Phone: Permit N“Dg 6 ﬁ.b 5 B
100 State St i Mercy Hospital . e A
Owner Address: ) jlca,q:eiBuyef's Name: Phione: BusinessName: PERI‘;}'ET iSSU ED
Contractor Name: Address: inone: fermit lssuuzr 9

o Allen Mar agement Co. 100 State St P+ld, ME 04101 775-1437/ Bruce Millar B3%

& i Past Use- PI'OWS@(S Use: éosr OF WORK: PﬁRMIf‘F—/ EE: 8

b $ 800,00 $  25.00 ) -
E1a ‘ FIRE DEPT. O Agproved |INSPECTION: CITY OF PORTLAND |
erly Housing Same 0 Denied Use Gmupi‘-[rme: ]ﬁ
ZrCH~Fe B 045-D-003

3 — i a ) Signatuze: _ _ Sien%%;__— zzei — -i:'l
3 S t 1escription: ‘ - " +
| PR D PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DI A Bidhe R

. Fee g w
T P -

Rz,
Shy
%QG r/@s‘/

iy
Qu,

CERTIFICATION
o Lhereby centify that I am the owner of record of the named property,

authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized
if a permit for werk described in the application issued, | certify that the code efficial’s authorized re
areas cgvered by such per .t at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

ﬁ%%c K M{
SIGNA CANT "Bruce Miller

07 August 1996

Action: Appeoved . ) Special Zone or Reviews:

. Construct Steps as per plans Approved with Conditions: O | 0 Sheretand
Denied 0| o wetans S5
O Flood Zone / I /
; Signature: Date: Ia} Subdivision 8 ! '2'7
E Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: 0 Site Plan maj0 minor Dmnf 01
4 Mary Gresik 07 August 1996
: Zoning Appeal

1. This permit application Joesn't preclude the Applicani(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. 0 Variance

. . . . . . O Miscsllaneous

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. O Conditional Use

4 3.  Building permits are void if work is not started within six {6) months cf the date of issuange. False informa- 0O Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all wor .. g SPP::;ed
anl

i,

or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
agent and [ agree to conform to all applicable laws of this Jjurisdiction. In addition,
presentative shall have the authority to enter all

ADDKESS: DATE: PHONE:

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE:

White-Permit Desk Gresn-Assessor's Canan-D.PW. Pink-Public File ivory Card-Inspector

T e PRI s o

Historjc Preservation
O ot ip-District or Landmark,
g’?(g Not Require Review
equires Review

Actlon:

Appoved
O Approved with Conditions

O Denied ZL/?Q

Y hokintz.

2

Date:

CEO DISTRICT

P e

R

s
o RS







